
B O T T L E S

TANQUERAY TEN    

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 

TANQUERAY RANGPUR    

TANQUERAY SEVILLA    

Bombay sapphire

JINZU    

ROKU   

SIPSMITH    

LARIOS ROSÉ    

Beefeater   

Beefeater LIGHT   

MONKEY 47   

HENDRICK'S   

VILA ASCENTI    

GIN MARE    

SEAGRAMS   

MARTIN MILLERS   

NORDES    

BROCKMANS    

G VINE FLORASION    

G VINE NOUASION    

THE LONDON N°1

  16,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 14,00 €

14,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 10,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

12,00 €

8,00 €

12,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

12,00 €

10,00 €

12,00 €

10,00 €

8,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

  180,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 150,00 €

150,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 180,00 € 

GINEBRAS

CARDHU 12    

MACALLAN 12 DOBLE CASK   

MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK    

MACALLAN 15   

GLENROTHES 10   

GLENROTHES 12   

GLENROTHES 18   

LAPHROAIG 10   

AUCHENTOSAN THREE WOOD   

GLENLIVET 12   

      16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 35,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 40,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 18,00 € 

      10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 30,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 35,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 12,00 € 

     180,00 € 

 20,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 350,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 350,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 200,00 € 

SINGLE MALT
1/2

TOKI SUNTORY

NOBUSHI

YAMAZAKURA

nikka

nikka coffe

HIBIKI HARMONY

HAKUSHU 12

YAMAZAKI

KOMANAGATAKE

      14,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 16,00 €

16,00 € 

16,00 €   

 30,00 € 

 35,00 € 

 35,00 € 

 40,00 €

      8,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €    

 25,00 € 

 30,00 € 

 30,00 € 

 35,00 €

    150,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 180,00 €

180,00 € 

180,00 €   

 300,00 € 

 350,00 € 

 350,00 € 

 400,00 €

WHISKY JAPONES
1/2

CIROC    

CIROC BERRY    

CIROC magnum

ABSOLUT    

ABSOLUT ELYX   

BELVEDERE    

BELUGA

grey groose

   14,00 € 

 14,00 €

 

 14,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

18,00 € 

   8,00 € 

 8,00 €

 

 8,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

12,00 €  

   150,00 € 

 150,00 €

350,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

200,00 € 

VODKA

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 70

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO 1942 magnum

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

MAESTRO DOBEL

CASA DRAGONES BLANCO

PATRÓN SILVER

PATRÓN REPOSADO

  14,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 30,00 €

 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 30,00 € 

16,00 € 

18,00 € 

   8,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 25,00 €

 

 10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 25,00 € 

10,00 € 

12,00 € 

   150,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 350,00 €

900,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 350,00 €

200,00 € 

220,00 €  

TEQUILA

CASAMIGOS

AMORES

   16,00 € 

 14,00 € 

    10,00 € 

 8,00 € 

    180,00 € 

 150,00 € 

MEZCAL

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL   

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL   

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL   

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL   

BALLANTINES   

BALLANTINES LIGHT   

CHIVAS REGAL MIZUNARA   

CHIVAS REGAL 18   

CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE   

OLD PARR 12   

BUCHANANS 12   

    14,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 40,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 14,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 20,00 € 

 30,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

     8,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 35,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 15,00 € 

 20,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

    150,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 400,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 250,00 € 

 350,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

BLENDED SCOTCH

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

BULLEIT 10

MAKERS MARK

    14,00 € 

 16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 14,00 € 

     8,00 € 

 10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 8,00 € 

    150,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 150,00 € 

AMERICAN WHISKEY
1/2

ROE & CO      16,00 €      10,00 €      200,00 € 

IRISH
1/2

ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA XO

STA TERESA 1796

BRUGAL EXTRA VIEJO

BRUGAL 1888

HAVANA 7

HAVANA 3

HAVANA SELECCION DE MAESTROS

pampero aniversario

capitan morgan spice   

     18,00 € 

 30,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 14,00 € 

18,00 €

 16,00 € 

 14,00 € 

16,00 €

14,00 € 

14,00 €  

       12,00 € 

 25,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 8,00 € 

12,00 €

 10,00 € 

 8,00 € 

8,00 €

8,00 € 

8,00 €  

     200,00 € 

 350,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 150,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 180,00 € 

 150,00 € 

190,00 €

150,00 € 

150,00 €  

RON   
1/2

COURVOISIER VSOP

COURVOISIER NAPOLEON

COURVOISIER XO

HENNESY PARADIS

HENNESY XO

      16,00 € 

 18,00 € 

 35,00 € 

 16,00 € 

      10,00 € 

 12,00 € 

 30,00 € 

 10,00 € 

      180,00 € 

 200,00 € 

 350,00 € 

 180,00 € 

COGNAC
1/2

1/2

BELSAZAR RED

BELSAZAR WHITE

MANCINO SAKURA

LILLET BLANC

PETRONI BLANCO   

PETRONI ROJO   

Martini riserva Ambrato

Martini riserva Rubino

NOILLY PRAT

CAMPARI BITTER

APEROL

      8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

8,00 € 

8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

 8,00 € 

        5,00 € 

 5,00 € 

 5,00 € 

 5,00 € 

 5,00 € 

 5,00 € 

5,00 €

5,00 €  

 5,00 € 

 5,00 € 

 5,00 € 

      120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

120,00 € 

120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

 120,00 € 

VERMÚ/APERITIVOS

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

UKIYO   14€
Tanqueray Ten Gin, white chocolate,
citrus, cream and a mix of flowers and yuzu,
perfect combination to accompany
our Dynamite roll. 

VIKINGO   14€
Ciroc berries vodka, ginger syrup, citrus,
london essence of peach and jasmine,
Spicy and refreshing cocktail. 

WABI-SABI   14€
Don Julio white tequila, miso, rice, aloe vera,
jalapeño, green shisho and wasabi cotton.
If you like margarita, do not hesitate to try our
more Japanese version, perfect to accompany
our nigiris and shashimis. 

KANSO 14€
Tanqueray ten gin, elderflower,
spicy watermelon, citrus and champagne perrier jouet. 

OYUWARI   14€
Bulleit bourbon, cantaloupe, lime, coconut water,
pandam and matcha tea soda 

BE WILD   14€
Ciroc vodka, sansho pepper, lemongrass,
basil syrup, citrus fruits and ginger soda,
Refreshing drink with spicy notes.

YUGEN   14€
Don Julio Blanco tequila, Casamigos mezcal,
corn syrup, chipotle, togarashi salt, london
essence of grapefruit and pink pepper, perfect
to accompany our rolls 

RINO 14€
Roku Japanese Gin, Umeshu,
wakamomo, passion fruit, refreshing drink
and fruity in the purest Salvaje style.

IKIGAI   14€
Ron Zacapa 23, citrus, roasted pineapple, sesame,
lulo foam and passion fruit, toasted flavors
and tropical in two textures, a good complement
for our robata dishes. 

MONKEY COLADA   14€  
Ron Brugal Extraviejo, coconut rum, coconut water,
pandam, pineapple curry and citrus, our version
of piña colada, for the most tropical palates. 

VIRGIN MULE  14€
Seedlip spice, citrus,
basil and ginger ale 

SENDO  14€
Seedlip groove, citrus, passion fruit,
london essence of rhubarb and cardamom 

MOCKTAILS

SANGRÍA DE CAVA:   35€ SANGRIA DE CHAMPAGNE: 80€

S A L V A J E  C L A S S I C

CLOVER CLUB SALVAJE   14€
Tanqueray Ten, citrus,
lychee, raspberries. 

CAIPIRINHA SALVAJE  14€
Capucana Cachaça, cinnamon,
red fruits, citrus. 

WHISKY SOUR SALVAJE   14€
The Macallan 12, yuzu-shu,
citrus and ginger.

PORN STAR SALVAJE 14€
Ciroc vodka, vanilla, passion fruit,
lime and champagne perrier jouet. 

BLOODY SALVAJE  14€
Ketel one, lemon, wild spice mix
and tomato juice.

TOMMY’S MARGARITA   14€/35
SALVAJE
Don Julio Reposado, agave, citrus, chipotle salt
Don Julio 1942, agave, citrus, chipotle salt.

DAIQUIRI SALVAJE  14€
English Harbor rum, coconut water
and pandam, lime.

SPRITZ SALVAJE   14€
Sake, Aperol, rhubarb
and champagne perrier jouet.

MOJITO ROYALE 14€
Zacapa 23, mint, lime,
sugar and champagne perrier jouet. 

MARGARITA SALVAJE 14€
Don Julio white, triple sec,
yuzu and get out of togarashi.

OLD FASHIONED   40€ 
XO SALVAJE 
Zacapa XO, walnut bitter,
pineapple sugar.

PISCO SOUR   14€
SALVAJE 
Pisco gobernor, lime, sugar,
passion fruit, egg white and angostura.


